
 

 
TSC 221080  April 14, 2022 ADD.3-1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 April 14, 2022 

 

RIVER VALLEY HIGH, MIDDLE, & ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

ADDITIONS & RENOVATIONS 
15480 Three Oaks Road 
Three Oaks, MI, 49128 

 

 

TO: ALL BIDDERS OF RECORD 

 

**BIDS DUE DATE CHANGED TO APRIL 26, 2022** 
 
 
This Addendum forms a part of and modifies the Bidding Requirements, Contract Forms, Contract 

Conditions, the Specifications, and the Drawings dated March 22, 2022, by Cordogan Clark & 

Associates. Acknowledge receipt of the Addendum in the space provided on the Bid Form. Failure to 

do so may subject the Bidder to disqualification. 

 

This Addendum consists of Pages ADD 3-1 through ADD 3-2, consisting of 2 pages.  

 

 

A.   SPECIFICATION SECTION 00 00 10 – TITLE PAGE 

 

1.   All references to the Bids Received Date are to change from April 19, 2022, to April 26, 

2022. Bids remain due at 2:00 PM (EST) and will be publicly read aloud immediately 

following the deadline. 

 

 

B.   SPECIFICATION SECTION 00 02 00 – NOTICE TO BIDDERS 

 

1.   All references to the Bids Received Date are to change from April 19, 2022, to April 26, 

2022. Bids remain due at 2:00 PM (EST) and will be publicly read aloud immediately 

following the deadline. 

 

 

 

ADDENDUM 

NO. 3 



 

 
TSC 221080  April 14, 2022 ADD.3-2  

 

C.   SPECIFICATION SECTION 00 10 00 – INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS 

 

1.  1.18 Time of Commencement and Completion 

  

  Revise the following: 

   

              1.   It is anticipated that construction will start within 16 calendar days after receipt of  bids. 

 

 

D.   SPECIFICATION SECTION 01 12 00 - MULTIPLE CONTRACT SUMMARY 

 

1.   Part 1.16 Time of Commencement and Completion 

   

   Revise the following: 

   

      1.   It is anticipated that construction will start within 16 calendar days after receipt of bids. 

  

  

 

    

 


